LEONTEQ AG

LEONTEQ AG
ISIN:  CH0190891181

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:09

Price
26.75 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.94% (0.25)

CH0190891181
LEON

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
502 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

26.70 CHF (106)
26.75 CHF (487)
26.50 CHF
26.80 CHF
26.45 CHF
26.50 CHF
26.696052 CHF
15,654
417,900.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/10/14 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/23 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=133229677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0190891181&ID_NOTATION=71895334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0190891181&ID_NOTATION=71895334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9866309a84135be3c3afefb436bb547da19508cae22d3e9e551fd85ac027deb7&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=124e411c43c779fa1&time=1729423761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=586edabc890a2d6680b32222646725448f661424f12f1970674dc8044f034616&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=883495e5a8a02f805&time=1729423761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6673e1b795d1df231e57fbbbaf82e44b6f51c4cb8bcd8235b6691a1a13e75eec&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a05ea289858e6ff2&time=1729423761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17025bec8a0af86af2714eff0c996ece0e86eb1b5c350de2e6c3eddc74d3eb83&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6b96f24d1bb44e72&time=1729423761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e9ba408677826f923f554f2f86413b8f668d95cf6b6eb789a56977ad5456d7f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9def32b9a8a5be324&time=1729423761&tool=RSC

LEONTEQ AG

Details

2024/10/18 17:30:09

Price
26.75 CHF

Difference (] 0.94% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN CH0190891181
Symbol LEON
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 502 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.70 CHF (106)
Ask (Ask size) 26.75 CHF (487)
Open 26.50 CHF
High 26.80 CHF
Low 26.45 CHF
Close (prev. day) 26.50 CHF
VWAP 26.696052 CHF
Volume (pcs) 15,654
Trading volume 417,900.00
Number of trades 181
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.87% -30.61% -56.50%
Perf (abs.) +3.05 -11.80 -34.75
Beta 0.39 0.41 1.13
Volatility = 29.48 33.17 36.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LEONTEQ AG

35.1
21.7
41.3
21.7

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.42

0.01

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 31.28 EUR
28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/10/ 17:30 26.75 CHF
18
London Stock 2024/07/ 10:06 25.90 CHF
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 31.36 EUR
28
FINRA other OTC 2021/02/ 16:09 49.4752 USD 0.06

27.20 CHF (17,747)
26.88 CHF (19,256)
25.62 CHF (27,579)
28.83 CHF (32,743)
5 CHF (2024/01/03)
0 CHF (2024/06/28)
0 CHF (2023/11/06)
0 CHF (2024/06/28)

Number of
trades
7

181
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71895334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78866313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73387906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322046367

LEONTEQ AG

Issues 24
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 30.96 EUR 0.00 5
28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322046367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72046462

LEONTEQ AG

Company profile

Company Logo

LEONTEQ

Contact Details
LEONTEQ AG

Europaallee 39 - 8004 Zirich
Telefon: +41-58-800-10-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@leonteq.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lukas Ruflin

Alessandro
Ricci
David Schmid

Hans Widler
Ingrid Silveri
Manish

Patnaik

Reto
Quadroni

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Philippe Weber

Thomas Roland
Meier

Dominik Scharer
Philippe Le Baquer
Richard Alan Laxer
Susana Gomez
Smith

Sylvie Davidson

Christopher
Michael Chambers

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@leonteq.com
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